
Undergraduate Tuition (Per Credit)
* Students enrolled in or after October 2011 will be charged for the first 15 credits only.

* Students enrolled before October 2011 will be charged for the first 12 credits only.

* The minimum number of credits for undergraduate students is 12 credits.

Faculty/School Lebanese Pounds US Dollars Lebanese Pounds US Dollars Lebanese Pounds US Dollars

FACULTY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES

     Freshmen 970,000 643            990,000                 656           1,009,000              669           

     Humanities and Social Sciences 943,000 625            961,000                 637           980,000                 650           

     Sciences 999,000 662            1,019,000              676           1,038,000              688           

     Financial Economics 1,151,000 763            1,172,000              777           1,195,000              792           

FACULTY OF AGRICULTURAL AND FOOD SCIENCES 1,017,000 674            1,036,000              687           1,056,000              700           

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND ARCHITECTURE 1,127,000 747            1,148,000              761           1,171,000              777           

FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES 1,050,000 696            1,069,000              709           1,090,000              723           

SULIMAN S. OLAYAN SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 1,091,000 723            1,111,000              737           1,133,000              751           

RAFIC HARIRI SCHOOL OF NURSING 808,000 536            823,000                 546           839,000                 556           

Graduate Tuition (Per Credit)

*Graduate tuition fees will be charged on a  credit basis. 

Faculty/School Lebanese Pounds US Dollars Lebanese Pounds US Dollars Lebanese Pounds US Dollars

FACULTY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES

     Humanities and Social Sciences 1,210,000 802            1,234,000              818           1,258,000              834           

     Sciences 1,252,000 830            1,277,000              847           1,302,000              863           

     Financial Economics 1,309,000 868            1,335,000              885           1,361,000              903           

FACULTY OF AGRICULTURAL AND FOOD SCIENCES 1,343,000 891            1,369,000              908           1,395,000              925           

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND ARCHITECTURE 1,411,000 936            1,439,000              954           1,467,000              973           

FACULTY OF MEDICINE 1,356,000 899            1,382,000              916           1,382,000              916           

FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES 1,332,000 883            1,358,000              901           1,384,000              918           

SULIMAN S. OLAYAN SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 1,370,000 908            1,397,000              926           1,424,000              944           

RAFIC HARIRI SCHOOL OF NURSING 1,107,000 734            1,129,000              749           1,151,000              763           

DIVISION OF UNIVERSITY INTERDISCIPLINARY PROGRAMS 1,360,000              902           1,386,000              919           

Master's THESIS OR DISSERTATION FEES

Faculty Lebanese Pounds US Dollars Lebanese Pounds US Dollars Lebanese Pounds US Dollars

FACULTY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES
    Humanities and Social Sciences 8,712,000                                          5777 8,884,800              5,892        9,057,600              6,006        

    Sciences 9,114,560                                          6044 9,296,560              6,165        9,478,560              6,286        

FACULTY OF AGRICULTURAL AND FOOD SCIENCES 9,683,030                                          6421 9,870,490              6,545        10,057,950            6,670        

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND ARCHITECTURE 10,074,540                                        6681 10,274,460            6,813        10,474,380            6,946        

FACULTY OF MEDICINE 10,373,400                                        6879 10,572,300            7,011        10,572,300            7,011        

FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES 9,736,920                                          6457 9,926,980              6,583        10,117,040            6,709        
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DIVISION OF UNIVERSITY INTERDISCIPLINARY PROGRAMS 9,579,000              6,352        9,765,000              6,475        

PHD DISSERTATION FEES (Per Credit)

Faculty Lebanese Pounds US Dollars Lebanese Pounds US Dollars Lebanese Pounds US Dollars

FACULTY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES

    Humanities and Social Sciences (Per Credit) 1,210,000 802            1,234,000              818           1,258,000              834           

    Sciences (Per Credit) 1,252,000 830            1,277,000              847           1,302,000              863           

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND ARCHITECTURE (Per Credit) 1,411,000 936            1,439,000              954           1,467,000              973           

FACULTY OF MEDICINE (Per Credit) 1,356,000 899            1,382,000              916           1,382,000              916           

Undergraduate Program Fees 

Program Lebanese Pounds US Dollars Lebanese Pounds US Dollars Lebanese Pounds US Dollars

FACULTY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES

     Intensive English program 11,325,000 7,510         11,545,000            7,656        11,769,000            7,804        

     University Preparatory Program 8,741,000 5,796         8,911,000              5,909        9,084,000              6,024        

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND ARCHITECTURE

     Summer training 1,127,000 747            1,148,000              761           1,171,000              777           

FACULTY OF MEDICINE

     First  Year  to Fourth Year 54,864,000 36,382       54,864,000            36,382      54,864,000            36,382      

FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

     Summer Environmental Field Training Program 1,843,000 1,222         1,879,000              1,246        1,915,000              1,270        

CROSS REGISTRATION or Auditors(per credit) 617,000 409            629,000                 417           642,000                 426           

Graduate Program Fees 

Program Lebanese Pounds US Dollars Lebanese Pounds US Dollars Lebanese Pounds US Dollars

FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

     MPH Program : Full time students (per semester) 17,687,000 11,729       18,031,000            11,957      18,381,000            12,189      

     Practicum (per credit) 798,000 529            814,000                 540           830,000                 550           
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OTHER INFORMATION

*Tuition and other student fees can be paid in US Dollars or in Lebanese pound equivalent

Dorm Fees, as established by the Student Affairs:

On campus       Lebanese Pounds           US Dollars Off campus ( AUB dormitory on Sidani Street ) Lebanese Pounds US Dollars

     Double Room         2,080,000                     1,379 Double room 2,976,000              1,973        

     Semi-private room  2,569,000                     1,704 Private 5,258,000              3,487        

Suite Double 5,635,000              3,737        

Lebanese Pounds US Dollars

General deposit (refundable)  paid only once 300,000                 200

Social activity fee per student per year 50,000                   33

HIP fees per student

     For twelve months beginning with October registration 496,000                 329

     For one semester and summer session beginning with February registration 372,000                 247

     For one summer session 248,000                 164

NSSF fee  per student per year 202,500                 134

Late registration fee 150,000                 100

Deferred Payment application fee 50,000                   33

Technology Fee per student per semester 259,000                 172

Technology Fee per student Summer 129,000                 86


